Under Screen Cleaning Rolls
Surclean offer two standards of Underscreen Cleaning rolls ECOROLL and ULTRAROLL
ECOROLL [ER] are high strength non-woven chemical stabilized material that use minimal amounts of cellulose fibres
and unaffected by fluids commonly used in underscreen cleaning tanks.
ULTRAROLL [SR] are a high performance clean room, lint free, high strength, hydro-entangled blend of polyester /
polypropylene specially converted for Surclean to offer the ultimate performance in underscreen cleaning.
Surclean Underscreen Cleaning Rolls Feature:
 High tensile strength for maximum resistance to tearing and shredding.
 Very low lint potential
 “Out of paper” end of roll indicator
 Ultra high absorption levels ~ stop solvent wicking and transfer of contaminants
 Superior fabric structure to maximise vacuum permeability and performance
 Individually anti-static packed and labelled
 68 gram for standard Under Screen Cleaning ~ 41 gram for machines with vacuum USC
Printer Type Product Ref Width & Length Core Details Position
MPM SR-MPM-305-68 305mm x 11m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-305-41 305mm x 17m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-445-68 445mm x 11m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM ER-MPM-445-68 445mm x 11m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-445-41 445mm x 17m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM ER-MPM-445-41 445mm x 17m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-600-68 600mm x 11m 19mm ID x 609mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-600-41 600mm x 17m 19mm ID x 609mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-223-68 223mm x 11m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
MPM SR-MPM-223-41 223mm x 17m 19mm ID x 457mm Cardboard Central
DEK SR-DEK-530-68 516mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK ER-DEK-530-68 516mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK SR-DEK-530-41 516mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK ER-DEK-530-41 516mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK SR-DEK-305-68 305mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK SR-DEK-305-41 305mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK SR-DEK-445-68 445mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
DEK SR-DEK-445-41 445mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
Panasonic SR-PAN-360-68 360mm x 10m 38mm ID x 360mm Cardboard Flush
Panasonic SR-PAN-360-41 360mm x 12.5m 38mm ID x 360mm Cardboard Flush
Panasonic SR-PAN-410-68 410mm x 10m 38mm ID x 410mm Cardboard Flush
Panasonic SR-PAN-410-41 410mm x 12.5m 38mm ID x 410mm Cardboard Flush
Panasonic SR-PAN-540-68 540mm x 10m 38mm ID x 540mm Cardboard Flush
Panasonic SR-PAN-540-41 540mm x 12.5m 38mm ID x 540mm Cardboard Flush
SMTech SR-SMT-410-68 410mm x 10m 38mm ID x 410mm Cardboard Flush
SMTech SR-SMT-410-41 410mm x 10m 38mm ID x 410mm Cardboard Flush
Speedprint SR-SP-445-68 445mm x 11m 19mm ID x 450mm Cardboard Central
Speedprint SR-SP-445-41 445mm x 17m 19mm ID x 450mm Cardboard Central
Speedprint SR-SP-530-68 516mm x 8.5m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
Speedprint ER-SP-530-68 516mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
Speedprint SR-SP-530-41 516mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central
Speedprint ER-SP-530-41 516mm x 12m 19.8mm ID x 530mm Plastic – 4 notches Central